

## **211335 - Kit skincare viso con elisir Hypoallergenic (4pz)**

### **Ingredienti (INCI):**

#### **Hypoallergenic CBD Sensitive Skin Therapy Rebalancing Elixir**

Water/Aqua/Eau, 1,2-Hexanediol, Sodium PCA, Triethyl Citrate, Propanediol, Capryloyl Glycine, Glycerin, Annona Cherimola Fruit Extract, Cannabidiol, Ganoderma Lucidum (Mushroom) Stem Extract, Grifola Frondosa Fruiting Body Extract, Sodium Bicarbonate, Caprylhydroxamic Acid, Sodium Hydroxide, Citric Acid, Cannabis Sativa Seed Oil Glycereth-8 Esters, Acrylates/C10-30 Alkyl Acrylate Crosspolymer, Sodium Citrate, Lentinus Edodes Mycelium Extract, Sodium Dehydroacetate, Phenylpropanol

#### **High Potency Growth Factor Firming & Lifting Serum**

Water/Aqua/Eau, Butylene Glycol, Heptyl Undecylenate, Lecithin, Alcohol Denat., Polymethyl Methacrylate, Niacinamide, Pentaerythrityl Adipate/Caprate/Caprylate/Heptanoate, Phosphatidylcholine, Ascorbyl Palmitate, Hydrolyzed Egg Shell Membrane, Tricaprylin, Retinol, Tocopherol, BHT, Hydroxyethyl Acrylate/Sodium Acryloyldimethyl Taurate Copolymer, Dipropylene Glycol, Acrylates/C10-30 Alkyl Acrylate Crosspolymer, Cetearyl Alcohol, Stearic Acid, Caprylyl Glycol, Glyceryl Stearate, PEG-100 Stearate, Spermidine, Sodium Polyacrylate, Phenoxyethanol, Fragrance/Parfum, Limonene, Linalool, Hydroxycitronellal, Citronellol, Benzyl Alcohol, Geraniol

#### **Essential FX Eyelid Lift Serum**

Water/Aqua/Eau, Propanediol, Pantethine, Glycerin, Tetrahexyldecyl Ascorbate, S-Palmitoylglutathione, Dimethyl MEA, Palmitoyl Tripeptide-38, Acetyl Tyrosine, Avena Sativa (Oat) Kernel Extract, Xanthan Gum, Macadamia Ternifolia Seed Oil, Linum Usitatissimum (Linseed) Seed Oil, Salvia Hispanica Seed Oil, Silica Cetyl Silylate, Ethylhexylglycerin, Sodium Hyaluronate, Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower) Seed Oil, Rosmarinus Officinalis (Rosemary) Leaf Extract, Tetrasodium Glutamate Diacetate, Acrylates/C10-30 Alkyl Acrylate Crosspolymer, Caprylyl Glycol, Hydroxypropyl Cyclodextrin, Phenoxyethanol, Silica, Titanium Dioxide (CI 77891), Iron Oxides (CI 77491)

#### **No Makeup Lipstick**

Polyglyceryl-2 Diisostearate, Polyethylene, Simmondsia Chinensis (Jojoba) Seed Oil, Tridecyl Trimellitate, Octyldodecanol, Zinc Oxide, Hydrogenated Jojoba Oil, Synthetic Wax, Mango Butter Dimer Dilinoleyl Esters/Dimer Dilinoleate Copolymer, VP/Eicosene Copolymer, Ethylhexyl Palmitate, Silica, Beeswax/Cera Alba, C10-30 Cholesterol/Lanosterol Esters, Ozokerite, VP/Hexadecene Copolymer, Butylene/Ethylene/Styrene Copolymer, Ethylene/Propylene/Styrene Copolymer, Vanillin, Palmitoyl Tripeptide-1, Tocopheryl Acetate, Argania Spinosa Kernel Oil, Vegetable Oil, Bisabolol, Sodium Hyaluronate, BHT, Isostearic Acid, Glyceryl Isostearate, Isopropyl Titanium Triisostearate, Polyhydroxystearic Acid, Tribehenin, Silica Dimethyl Silylate, Sorbitan Isostearate, Butylene Glycol, Pentylene Glycol. May Contain: Titanium Dioxide (CI 77891), Red 7 Lake (CI 15850), Iron Oxides (CI 77491, CI 77492, CI 77499), Red 33 (CI 17200), Yellow 5 Lake (CI 19140), Red 28 Lake (CI 45410), Blue 1 Lake (CI 42090)